
Highlight Catholic Schools
Monday Jan 02, 2023
Bob chats with some of our great Catholic school students
Molly Sheahan, Marci Greene
Wednesday Jan 04, 2023
Molly is the Associate Director for Life & Family Advocacy for the California Catholic 
Conference
Moises Roberto De Leon, Deacon Bill Goeke
Thursday Jan 05, 2023
Moises is the Associate Director, Family & Respect Life Ministry

Lauren Neff, Laurie Power
Friday Jan 06, 2023
Lauren is the Advancement Director at St. John Vianney Catholic School

Fr. Michael Kiernan
Monday Jan 09, 2023
Fr. Michael Kiernan serves as Pastor of St. Mary's Catholic Community, Beale Air Force Base
Dylan Shea, Moises Roberto De Leon
Tuesday Jan 10, 2023
Dylan is here to talk about his speech for the Diocese of Sacramento Catholic Schools speech 
contest 
Rabbi Seth Castelman, Eva Muntean
Wednesday Jan 11, 2023
Rabbi Seth is talking Exodus Project
 
Eva is the founder of Walk for Life 

Keith Martin, Deacon Kevin Staszkow
Thursday Jan 12, 2023
Keith is Principal at St. John Notre Dame 
Deacon Kevin is the Director of Youth & Young Adult Ministry
Mon. James Murphy
Friday Jan 13, 2023
Father Murphy is talking to Bob about his new book and a very important event this weekend 
John Watkins, Marie Leatherby
Wednesday Jan 18, 2023
John is the Executive Director of Catholic Charities; Yolo/ Solano 
Marie is the Executive Director of the Sacramento Life Center 
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Jennifer Campbell, Dr. Donald Kendrick
Thursday Jan 19, 2023
Jennifer is the Director of Camp Pendola 
Dr. Kendrick is the Music Director for Sacramento Choral Society and Orchestra
Jane Lee
Friday Jan 20, 2023
Jane is here talking her ministry God's Heart and Hands
Megan French, Kelly Floyd
Monday Jan 23, 2023
Megan is the Principal of St. Mel's School in Fair Oaks 
Kelly is the Principal of St. Thomas the Apostle in Oroville
Maria Victorio, Dave Zarka
Tuesday Jan 24, 2023
Maria is the Advancement Director, PE & Spanish Teacher St. Patrick Academy
Dave is a Knight of Malta and he is talking about World Day of the SIck Mass
Miriam Sammartino, Moises Roberto De Leon
Wednesday Jan 25, 2023
Miriam is the Director The Office of Catholic Charities and Social Concerns 
 
Moises is the Associate Director, Family & Respect Life Ministry

Jennifer Forward, Lincoln Snyder
Thursday Jan 26, 2023
Jennifer is here talking about Father Son and Mother Daughter Programs 
Lincoln is the President and CEO of  National Catholic Educational Association (NCEA)
Catholic Schools Religious Contest Winners
Friday Jan 27, 2023
The Studio is full of some of our best and brightest kids from Presentation of the Blessed Virgin 
Mary
Marie Leatherby, David Zarka
Monday Jan 30, 2023
Marie is talking Baby Bottle Drive at the Life Center 
We re-visit our interview with David 
Katie Perata, Bishop Soto
Monday Jan 30, 2023
Katie is the Executive Director & Superintendent of Catholic Schools 
Bishop Soto talks with Bob about his trip to the Philippines 
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Alex Barraza, Rev. Guillermo Hernandez (Father Memo)
Wednesday Feb 08, 2023

Alex is the Regional Coordinator for Youth & Young Adult Ministry, Pastoral Juvenil
Father Memo is the Director of Vocations
Klarissa Chichioco, Julie Sly
Wednesday Feb 15, 2023
Klarissa is here talking about Theology of the Body Workshop this Friday
Julie is the Editor of the Catholic Herald
Laurie Power, Rev. Bart Landry
Thursday Feb 16, 2023
Laurie is the Associate Superintendent here for the Sacramento Catholic Schools 
Rev. Bart Landry is the Coordinator, Black Catholic Ministry
Lauralyn Solano
Monday Feb 20, 2023
Lauralyn is the Assistant Director for Lay Formation
Jane Lee
Tuesday Feb 21, 2023
Jane is here talking about her ministry; "God's Heart and Hands." 
John Herreid, Kathleen Domingo
Wednesday Feb 22, 2023
John is a Graphic Designer and Illustrator for Ignatius Press
Kathleen is the Executive director of the California Catholic Conference
Father Michael Kiernan,
Thursday Feb 23, 2023
Fr. Michael is the  Pastor of St. Mary's Catholic Community, Beale Air Force Base
Moises Roberto De Leon
Monday Feb 27, 2023
Moises is the Associate Director, Family & Respect Life Ministry
Mark Hartfiel, Jennifer Campbell
Tuesday Feb 28, 2023
 Mark vice president of Paradisus Dei talking about   Mysteries of the Rosary
Jenifer is the Director, Camp Pendola
Kathy Hendricks, Father Bong Rojas
Thursday Mar 02, 2023
Kathy is here to talk about "What’s Next? Shaping the Future of Catechesis for Families and 
Catechists"
 
Father Bong is talking about the 75 year anniversary of Holy Spirit School in Sacramento
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Sheri Wohlfert, Blake Young
Friday Mar 03, 2023
Sheri is here talking about her new article in the Catholic Herald 
Blake is the President and CEO of the Sacramento Food Bank and Family Services 
Deacon Greg McAvoy-Jensen, Anthony Jackson
Friday Mar 03, 2023
Deacon Greg is here talking about the English translation of the Order of Penance
Anthony is the interim principal at  St. Robert School 
Katita Schloemann
Monday Mar 06, 2023
Katita is the Safe Environment Coordinator here in the Diocese of Sacramento 
Fr. Joshy Mathew, Moises Roberto De Leon
Wednesday Mar 08, 2023
Fr. Joshy is here talking about an event this week 
Moises is the Associate Director, Family & Respect Life Ministry
Julie Sly, Gale Davenport
Thursday Mar 09, 2023
Julie is the Editor and Chief if the Catholic Herald Magazine
Gale is here talking about the Living Last Supper Saint Joseph Lincoln CA 
Jan Scully Royce, Tony Ryan
Friday Mar 10, 2023
Jan is the chairperson if the Diocese Independent Review Board 
Tony is here talking about a new book from Ignatius press
Jane Lee
Monday Mar 20, 2023
Jane is here from God's Heart and Hands Ministry
Bishop Soto, Vivian Dudro
Tuesday Mar 21, 2023
Bishop Soto is the Bishop of the Sacramento Diocese 
Vivian is the chief editor for Ignatius Press
Father Michael Kiernan
Wednesday Mar 22, 2023
Fr. Michael is the  Pastor of St. Mary's Catholic Community, Beale Air Force Base
Marie Leatherby, Bobbi Miller
Thursday Mar 23, 2023
Marie is the Executive Director of the Sacramento Life Center 
Academic Decathlon Winners
Friday Mar 24, 2023
We have a packed studio with The St. Ignatius School winners  
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Deacon Kevin Staszkow, Patrick McGinn
Monday Mar 27, 2023
Deacon Kevin is the Director of Youth & Young Adult Ministry
 
Patrick is the leader of the Theology on Tap group as well as their out reach ministry  
Rabbi Seth Castleman, Alex Barraza
Tuesday Mar 28, 2023
Rabbi Seth is the Program Director of the Exodus Project
Alex is the Regional Coordinator for Youth & Young Adult Ministry, Pastoral Juvenil
Dr. Bob McCarty
7 days ago
Bob is here talking about some upcoming events this week 
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